South Wales Gwasanaeth Tan ac Achub
Fire and Rescue Service De Cymru
DATE: 18 October 2017 FOI REQUEST NO: 193 1718

FOI REQUEST

1. How many full time-equivalent Fire Safety Officers have been employed by
the fire service in each year?

Please see the attached Appendix A

2. How many on-site inspections were carried out by the fire service in each
year?

Please see the attached Appendix B

3. How many enforcement notices were issued by the fire service each year?
As above

4. How many prosecutions were brought by the fire service each year?

As above




Appendix B

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Based on al
premises
No of Site
Inspections

1416
1082
1916
2619
2980
2783
1989
1819
1507
1015

377

Fire Safety
Inspectors

EN Prosecutions
50
37
30
98
78
70
53
60
65
71
24
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Note

data based on statistical year

Data from April 2017 to current



