DATE:	18 October 2017	FOI REQUEST NO:	193_1718					
FOI REQUEST								
How many full time-equivalent Fire Safety Officers have been employed by the fire service in each year?								
Please see the attached Appendix A								
2. How many on-site inspections were carried out by the fire service in each year?								
Please see the attached Appendix B								
3. How many enforcement notices were issued by the fire service each year?								
As above								
4. How many prose	cutions were brought	by the fire service each y	ear?					
As above								

Appendix B

	Based on all				
	premises				Note
	No of Site	Fire Safety			
	Inspections	Inspectors	EN	Prosecutions	
2007	1416		50	1	data based on statistical year
2008	1082		37	0	
2009	1916		30	1	
2010	2619		98	2	
2011	2980		78	0	
2012	2783		70	3	
2013	1989		53	4	
2014	1819		60	5	
2015	1507		65	4	
2016	1015		71	6	
2017	377		24	2	Data from April 2017 to current